
2016150 Western Province TSA Series
BS 16 Gold

1

2

TSA011425

TSA021115 WP

[1] Brendan CROSS

Matias STINNES 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA011399

TSA020423

Winelands

WP

Curtis BOOYSEN

David ALLARDICE 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA020920

TSA020381

WP

WP

Liam BARRY

Andrew MACFARLANE 6-3, 6-3

7

8

TSA011253

TSA010392

KZN

KZN

Gavin VEENSTRA

[2] Mathew SHAW 6-1, 6-1

[1] Brendan CROSS

David ALLARDICE

6-2, 6-7, 6-4

Liam BARRY

[2] Mathew SHAW 

6-3, 7-5

David ALLARDICE

Liam BARRY

6-3, 6-1

David ALLARDICE

[1] Brendan CROSS

[2] Mathew SHAW 6-4, 6-2

[1] Brendan CROSS

Matias STINNES

Curtis BOOYSEN 6-0, 6-3

Andrew MACFARLANE

Gavin VEENSTRA 7-6, 4-6, 10-1

Matias STINNES

Andrew MACFARLANE

6-4, 6-3

Matias STINNES

Curtis BOOYSEN

Gavin VEENSTRA 6-4, 6-4

Gavin VEENSTRA
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